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TOP-5
FIFTY FIVER
SHESH BESH
CAPTAIN MIKE
ANGRY WARRIOR
THEFUTUREISBRIGHT
CALL IT FATE
GRAYSWOOD PINK
LOUIS' DIAMOND
COSTA SMERALDA
OH SO SQUISHY
SON OF SILK
VENI VIDI VICCI

ONE DAY OR DAY ONE
LEGITIMISE

BUMRAH

ZAMBAQ

RAZZLE DAZZLE EM
GALIEK YO BABY
OUR WORLD

PODIUM SWEEP
WARRIOR BLING
LETS BOOGIE BABY
SAVANNAH BUDDY
BIG THINKER
MELIORA
UNIVERSE BOSS
ON YOUR MARKS
SERIOUS FUN
EXCEEDER

DOUBLE AGENT
ELUSIVE FORTUNE
ROSALIE RUNS
FOLLOW THE STAR
HEAVEN'S EMBRACE
FYNBOS

WINTER'S AWAKENING
HALLOWEEN

HELEN'S BLUSH
KUNMING

TWICETHEQUALITY

Odds
15/10
2/1
11/2
25/2
16/1
33/10
41
9/2
7M1
11/2
9/4
33/10
51
41
25/2
15/10
21
41
25/2
251
15/10
9/4
41
51
11/2
18/10
7M1
8/1
51
7M1
33/10
712
7M1
5/1
9/2
51
25/2
6/1
9/2
5/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Sat 5th June - KENILWORTH 12h25

POINTS
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