	SPO	RTII	NG POST National Punters'	Guide: '	TOP-5	
			Sat 5th June - KENILWORTH	12h25		
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	5	FIFTY FIVER	15/10	31	B i p
	2nd	9	SHESH BESH	2/1	21	
	3rd	3	CAPTAIN MIKE	11/2	15	
	4th	2	ANGRY WARRIOR	25/2	3	o t
	5th	11	THEFUTUREISBRIGHT	16/1	2	
2	1st	2	CALL IT FATE	33/10	24	P A
	2nd	6	GRAYSWOOD PINK	4/1	20	
	3rd	9	LOUIS' DIAMOND	9/2	12	
	4th	3	COSTA SMERALDA	7/1	7	
	5th	11	OH SO SQUISHY	11/2	5	
3	1st	2	SON OF SILK	9/4	24	
	2nd	1	VENI VIDI VICCI	33/10	17	P i
	3rd	10	ONE DAY OR DAY ONE	5/1	12	c k 6
	4th	3	LEGITIMISE	4/1	11	
	5th	5	BUMRAH	25/2	5	
4	1st	10	ZAMBAQ	15/10	29	J p t
	2nd	2	RAZZLE DAZZLE EM	2/1	23	
	3rd	1	GALIEK YO BABY	4/1	8	
	4th	3	OUR WORLD	25/2	7	
	5th	8	PODIUM SWEEP	25/1	3	
5	1st	1	WARRIOR BLING	15/10	26	J p t
	2nd	4	LETS BOOGIE BABY	9/4	21	
	3rd	3	SAVANNAH BUDDY	4/1	15	
	4th	5	BIG THINKER	5/1	5	
	5th	2	MELIORA	11/2	5	
6	1st	1	UNIVERSE BOSS	18/10	27	
	2nd	2	ON YOUR MARKS	7/1	11	
	3rd	11	SERIOUS FUN	8/1	10	
	4th	3	EXCEEDER	5/1	8	
	5th	6	DOUBLE AGENT	7/1	7	
7	1st	1	ELUSIVE FORTUNE	33/10	18	
	2nd	7	ROSALIE RUNS	7/2	13	
	3rd	5	FOLLOW THE STAR	7/1	12	
	4th	2	HEAVEN'S EMBRACE	5/1	12	
	5th	8	FYNBOS	9/2	7	
8	1st	1	TWICETHEQUALITY	5/1	14	
	2nd	10	WINTER'S AWAKENING	25/2	13	
	3rd	5	HALLOWEEN	6/1	12	
	4th	3	HELEN'S BLUSH	9/2	12	